WESTERN DIGITAL CORP

WESTERN DIGITAL CORP
WKN: 958102105

ISIN:  US9581021055

Overview

2024/10/18 13:17:25

Price
62.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.06% (-1.96)

US9581021055
WDC

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

21,397 EUR
S&P 500

61.97 EUR
62.75 EUR
61.97 EUR
64.06 EUR
62.13881 EUR
134

8,326.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9581021055&ID_NOTATION=291704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9581021055&ID_NOTATION=291704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9151ae4384bf4eaa40aa0d6ed907000a139655afc6d6bf8466bf7f3c5a99e968&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3dcfcd7f30c5a38be&time=1729538368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a0e82b3922a473dd661499c9efb3985687eb46b4e363ed381804a595c353d96&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ce6515224eeb4684&time=1729538368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c24cff746fd4e620d9fbcd74e7e8af5f71730ac618beddc7f7d798bfcf10fb4f&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=304537ffde56965af&time=1729538368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d94ed62151b745535b7fb0906209ef4d4fb22e36ad2730a4821fb1cb6c2a4ae&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a86732583d41ced6e&time=1729538368&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2d9f617073d7a4adb2fb0e65a01f79fe6bcd622cef22cba8e03984ec906d3ce&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=907d41a41b9a33d00&time=1729538368&tool=RSC

WESTERN DIGITAL CORP

Details

2024/10/18 13:17:25

Price
62.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.06% (-1.96)

ISIN US9581021055
Symbol WDC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,397 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 61.97 EUR
High 62.75 EUR
Low 61.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 64.06 EUR
VWAP 62.13881 EUR
Volume (pcs) 134
Trading volume 8,326.60
Number of trades 2
Last size 126
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.78% +49.80% +31.67%
Perf (abs.) -3.81 +20.65 +14.94
Beta 1.86 1.81 1.43
Volatility 43.06 42.76 44.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WESTERN DIGITAL CORP

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/

Time

17:32

22:26

21:31

22:00

08:01

Price

62.10 EUR

61.68 EUR

61.50 EUR

67.03 USD

62.10 EUR

61.79 EUR (63
59.57 EUR (82

63.02 EUR (186

57.66 EUR (302

75.68 EUR (2024/06/18
44.97 EUR (2024/01/10
75.68 EUR (2024/06/18
36.34 EUR (2023/10/27

—_ = O D — D —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 5]

0.03 7

0.00 4

198.13 38,726
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23788267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1554223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18215

WESTERN DIGITAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
06/14

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/23

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:29

17:25

17:25

13:17

19:03

17:44

19:30

21:52

77.92 USD

62.09 EUR

62.09 EUR

62.10 EUR

59.75 EUR

62.19 EUR

61.66 EUR

61.69 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18212

WESTERN DIGITAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Western Digital.

Contact Details
WESTERN DIGITAL CORP.

5601 Great Oaks Parkway - 95119 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-717-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matthew
Massengill

Thomas
Caulfield
Kimberly Alexy
Martin Cole
Miyuki Suzuki
Reed Rayman
Stephanie
Streeter

Tung Doluca
David Goeckeler
Ashley
Gorakhpurwalla
Christine Bastian
Cynthia Tregillis
Irving Tan

Jerald Kagele
Robert W.

Soderbery
Wissam Jabre

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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